BAL BHARATI PUBLIC SCHOOL

PITAMPURA

2020-2021

RESULT OF ALL INDIA SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION

\Highlights

Particulars Strength Percentage
NO. OF STUDENTS APPEARED 371 )
NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED 371 100%
NO. OF STUDENTS FAILED NIL
NO. OF STUDENTS COMPARTMENT NIL
NO. OF STUDENTS ABSENT NIL
NO. OF 1ST DIVISIONS 371 100%
NO. OF 2ND DIVISIONS 0 NIL
NO. OF 3RD DIVISIONS 0 NIL
STUDENTS WITH 90% AND ABOVE 203 54.71 Percent
TOTAL NO OF A1 & A2 1280 69.00 Percent
TOTAL NO OF B1 & B2 367 19.78 Percent
STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 GRADE 57 15.36 Percent
STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 & A2 GRADE 159 42.85 Percent
STUDENTS SECURING 5 DISTINCTIONS 296 79.78 Percent
0. OF D 0 03 4?7 Perce
A OF 100 A q
PER A 99.00 %

STREAMWISE DETAILS

SCIENCE COMMERCE HUMANITIES

TOTAL NO. APPEARED 157 147 67

NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED 157 147 67

NO. OF DISTINCTIONS 740 681 312

FIRST DIVISIONS 157 147 67

SECOND DIVISIONS NIL NIL NIL

A1 & A2 567 514 199

B1 & B2 104 164 99
STREAM TOPPERS TEJAS AHUJA PARTH VERMA ANANYA MTTAL,

PUNYA MALHOTRA

HIGHEST

AVERAGE ACHIEVEMENT

99%
89.74%

99%
88.48 %

98.60%
89.99 %

[ UNDER DISADVANTAGED SECTION ] [

DIVYAM ARORA -97%

UNDER INCLUSIVE EDUCATION
HARSHITA SINGLA - 90.60%




