

BAL BHARATI PUBLIC SCHOOL PITAMPURA

RESULT OF ALL INDIA SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 2020-2021

	Highlights		
Particulars	Stre	ngth	Percentage
NO. OF STUDENTS APPEARED	3	71	-
NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	3	71	100%
NO. OF STUDENTS FAILED		0	NIL
NO. OF STUDENTS COMPARTMENT		0	NIL
NO. OF STUDENTS ABSENT		0	NIL
NO. OF 1ST DIVISIONS	3	71	100%
NO. OF 2ND DIVISIONS		0	NIL
NO. OF 3RD DIVISIONS		0	NIL
STUDENTS WITH 90% AND ABOVE	2	03	54.71 Percent
TOTAL NO OF A1 & A2	12	280	69.00 Percent
TOTAL NO OF B1 & B2	3	67	19.78 Percent
STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 GRADE	5	57	15.36 Percent
STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 & A2 GRAD	E 1	59	42.85 Percent
STUDENTS SECURING 5 DISTINCTIONS	2	96	79.78 Percent
NO. OF DISTINCTIONS	17	733	93.42 Percent
INSTANCE OF 100 % MARKS		9	
AVERAGE ACHIEVEMENT	89.	19 %	
HIGHEST PERCENTAGE	99.	00 %	
STREAMWISE DETAILS			
	SCIENCE	COMMERC	E HUMANITIES
TOTAL NO. APPEARED	157	147	67
NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	157	147	67
NO. OF DISTINCTIONS	740	681	312
	157	147	67
SECOND DIVISIONS	NIL	NIL	NIL
A1 & A2	567	514	199
B1 & B2	104	164	99
STREAM TOPPERS	TEJAS AHUJA	PARTH VERN	A ANANYA MTTAL, PUNYA MALHOTRA
HIGHEST	99%	99 %	98.60%
AVERAGE ACHIEVEMENT	89.74%	88.48 %	6 89.99 %

UNDER DISADVANTAGED SECTION DIVYAM ARORA – 97% UNDER INCLUSIVE EDUCATION HARSHITA SINGLA – 90.60%